JOINT TIME TABLE FOR THE ROUTE FAZILKA TO MALOUT

SR NO TIME COMPANY _|PERMIT NO. _|[VAILDITY __|BUS NO. REMARKS
i 4-00 MTC 27/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB0O2K9997
2. 5.50 PRTC 71-72/REG 13-02-2027 |PB65AS0778
3. 196-198/REG |28-06-2026 |[PB10J1737 |NO RECORD
4. 113- 26-08-2026 |PB0559563/ |PASSING EXP
114/PRF/73
PB0559565
5. 7-10 PRTC 14/REG/SC/RT [9/1/2027  |PBO3Y0679
A/F/22
6. 7.22 LST 619/R/67 17-02-2027 |PB19F0781
N 7.34 SAGAR 6/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB30C7601
8. 7.46 MTC 12/R/90 1/8/2023 PB30C7501
9, 7.58 MTC 27/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB02K9997
10. 113-114/ 26-08-2026 |PB0559563/ |PASSING EXP
PRF/73
PB0559565
Tl 8.24 PRF 127/PRF/74 _|6/10/2026 |PB0559010
12, 33-34/HRS _ |22-12-2022 |HR57-7462 |PASSING EXP
13. 46/PRF/73  |12/8/2025 |PBOSM6098 |PASSING EXP
14. 9.03 SS(N) 33/R/RTA/SC/ |15-03-2027 |PB30C9185 |PANIWALA
15 9.13 KKJ(N) 15/REG/RTA/S |6/2/2027 PB22K9997
C/FZR/22
16. 78/PRF/73 26-07-2026 |PBO5V9446 |PASSING EXP
17. 5-8/PRF/73  [21-06-2026 |PB0559205 |NO RECORD
18. 9.52 SAGAR 11/R/90 31-07-2023 |PBO3AF6515
19. 10.05 SN(N) 18/R/RTA/SC/ |21-02-2027 |PBOSAL3522 |HALF
FZR/22
20. 10.18 PRTC 5-6/REG 12/2/2027 |PB0O3AC8021
21. 154- 31-08-2025 |PBO5M5184/|PASSING EXP
55/PRF/73 PBO5V9562
22. 10.44 BABA BUS(N)|515/R/7 11/6/2023 |PB30C7601 [PANIWALA
23, 10.54 PRF 4/PRF/73 26-08-2026
PBO5M8856
24, 113-114 26-08-2026 |PB0559563/ |PASSING EXP
/PRF/73
PB0559565
7S, 316/R/96 3/12/2026 _ |PB30C5456 |PASSING EXP
26. 11.33 MTC 12/R/90 1/8/2023 PB30C7501
27. 11.46 MTC 27/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB02K9997
28. 11.59 SAGAR 6/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB30C7601
29. 12.12 LST 619/5C/67 17/02/2026 |PB19F0781
30. 113- 26-08-2026 |PB0559563/ |PASSING EXP
114/PRF/73
PB0559565
31, 46/PRF73 4.4.2022 PBO5ME098 | PASSING EXP
32. 12.54 PRTC 14/REG/SC/RT ]9.01.2027  |PBO3Y0679
33, 154- 2.2.2026 PBO5MS5184/| PASSING EXP
55/PRF/73 PB05V9562
34. 78/PRF/73 21-06-2026 |PBO5V9446 | PASSING EXP
35. 13.36 SS(N) 33/R/RTA/SC/ |15-03-2027 |PB30C9185 | PANIWALA
FZR/22
36. 13.46 KKJ 15/REG/RTA/S |6-2-2027 PB22K9997
C/FZR/22
37. 14 SAGAR 11/R/90 31-07-2023 |PBO3AF6515
38. 14.14 PRF 58/PRF/73  121-06-2026 |PBOSN9269/
39. 154- 30-06-2025 |PBOSM5184/] PASSING EXP
55/PRF/73 PBO5V9562
40. 196:198/R__ |12-02-2027 |PB10BCI173 | PASSING EXP

@ CamScanner



41. 14.56 PRF 4/PRF/73 26-08-2026
PBO5M8856
42, 26/PRF/73 26-08-2026 |PBO5M9257 | PASSING EXP
43. 196-198/R _ ]12.02.2027 |PB10J1737 | NO RECORD
44, 15.38 MTC 27/R/90 01.08.2023 _|PBO2K9997
45, 15.52 MTC 12/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB30C7501
46. 16.06 LST 619/5C/67 __ [17/02/2026 |PB19F0781
47, 16.2 SAGAR 6/R/90 31-07-2023 |PB30C7601
48 16.34 VK 316/R/96 03.12.2026 |PB30C5456
49 16.48 BABA BUS(N)|515/R/7 11.06.2023 _|PB30C7601 | PANIWALA |
0 13-16/PRF/87 |30-04-2025 |PBO5V9205/ | PASSING EXP
51 13-16/PRF/87 |26-08-2026 |PB0O5V9205 | PASSING EXP
PBO5V9449
52 154- 4.4.2027 PBO5M5184/| PASSING EXP
55/PRF/73 PBO5V9562
53 18.2 SAGAR 11/R/90 31-07-2023 |PBO3AF6515
54 20 LST 619/5C/67  |17/02/2026 |PB19F0781
55 20.3 MTC 27/R/ 90 31-07-2023 |PB02K9997

The above time table on Fazilka to Malout route is approved with effect from

18.04.2022 as per the directions of the Hon'ble High Court of Punjab and Haryana in
CWP No. 4326 of 2022 and C.M. No. 6344 of 2022 and in consideration to the
Amnesty scheme issued by the Government vide order No. 3/2/2011-2T2/318 dated
04.05.2022. The Amnesty scheme will be in place from 06.05.2022 to 05.08.2022.
Accordingly, the operators are being included in the Time Tables subject to the
fulfilment of all conditions as provided lunder the aforesaid Amnesty Scheme.

The operators who fail to obtain NDC ( No Due Certificate ) from the concerned
authority regarding the deposit of arrears of taxes as per the Amnesty Scheme within
the time specified therein, shall be automatically excluded from the respective Time

Tables.

gfretary ’

Regional Transport Authority

Ferozepur.

m CamScanner



